
Gymnastics Schedule Winter Term
January 4th to April 6th, 2025

Monday Course Title Time Total Sessions Term Fees
Tiny Tots

(Adult assisted)

Gym Tots

Tiny Tots
(Adult assisted)

Gym Tots

Junior Recreational

Junior Recreational
Experienced (Invitational)

Junior Recreational

Tuesday Course Title Time Total Sessions Term Fees

Junior Recreational

Level 4 Competitive Team
(By invitation)

Level 3 Competitive Team
(By invitation)

Junior Recreational

Intermediate Excel
(Invitational)

Jan 6, 13, 20,
Feb 3, 10, 17, 24,

Mar 3, 10, 17, 24, 31

No class on Jan 27
due to LNY camp

12 $3,480.00

12 $3,480.00

12 $3,480.00

12 $3,480.00

12 $3,780.00

12 $3,780.00

12 $3,780.00

12 $3,780.00

5:00-6:00PM 12 $3,780.00

12 $3,780.00

12 $5,760.00

Jan 7, 14, 21,
Feb 4, 11, 18, 25,
Mar 4, 11, 18, 25,

Apr 1

No class on Jan 28
due to LNY camp

12 $3,780.00

12 $3,780.00

12 $4,320.00

12 $3,780.00

12 $5,520.00

5:00-7:00PM 12 $5,520.00

5:00-8:00PM 12 $6,000.00

12 $3,780.00

12 $3,780.00

12 $3,780.00

9:00-9:45AM

9:45-10:30AM

2:00-2:45PM

3:00-3:45PM

3:00-4:00PM

3:45-4:45PM

4:00-5:00PM

4:45-5:45PM

6:00-7:00PM

5:30-8:00PM

3:00-4:00PM

3:00-4:00PM

3:00-4:15PM

4:00-5:00PM

4:15-6:15PM

6:15-7:15PM

6:15-7:15PM

6:15-7:15PM

Intermediate Recreational

Intermediate Recreational

Level 7+ / Performance Team
(By Invitation)

Intermediate Recreational

Skill Specific Intensive
Recreational

Intermediate Recreational

Level 6 Competitive Team
(By invitation)

Intermediate Recreational

BOYS
Senior Recreational



Gymnastics Schedule Winter Term
January 4th to April 6th, 2025

Wednesday Course Title Time Total Sessions Term Fees
Tiny Tots

(Adult assisted)

Gym Tots

Pre-Team
(By invitation)

Level 4 Competitive Team
(By invitation)

Level 3 Competitive Team
(By invitation)

Level 4 Competitive Team
(By invitation)

Thursday Course Title Time Total Sessions Term Fees
Tiny Tots

(Adult assisted)

Gym Tots

Junior Recreational

Junior Recreational

Senior Recreational

Level 4 Competitive Team
(By invitation)

Jan 8, 15, 22,
Feb 5, 12, 19, 26,
Mar 5, 12, 19, 26,

Apr 2

No class on Jan 29
due to Public Holiday

12 $3,480.00

12 $3,480.00

12 $4,320.00

12 $5,520.00

4:00-6:00PM 12 $5,520.00

6:00-8:00PM 12 $5,520.00

6:00-8:00PM 12 $5,520.00

Jan 9, 16, 23,
Feb 6, 13, 20, 27,
Mar 6, 13, 20, 27,

Apr 3

No class on Jan 30
due to Public Holiday

12 $3,480.00

12 $3,480.00

12 $3,780.00

12 $3,780.00

12 $3,780.00

12 $3,780.00

12 $3,780.00

12 $5,520.00

12 $5,520.00

2:00-2:45PM

3:00-3:45PM

3:45-5:00PM

4:00-6:00PM

10:45-11:30AM

2:15-3:00PM

3:00-4:00PM

3:00-4:00PM

4:00-5:00PM

5:00-6:00PM

5:00-6:00PM

6:00-8:00PM

6:00-8:00PM

Level 5 Competitive Team
(By invitation)

Intermediate Recreational

Additional Bar/
 Kip Class
Level 5+

Level 7+ / Performance Team
(By Invitation)



Gymnastics Schedule Winter Term
January 4th to April 6th, 2025

Friday Course Title Time Total Sessions Term Fees
Tiny Tots

(Adult assisted)

Gym Tots

Junior Recreational

Saturday Course Title Time Total Sessions Term Fees
Tiny Tots 2 years
(Adult assisted)

Tiny Tots 3 years
(Adult assisted)

Gym Tots

Junior Recreational

Senior Recreational

Senior Extension

(Invitational)

Level 3 Competitive Team
(By invitation)

Level 4 Competitive Team
(By invitation)

Level 4 Competitive Team
(By invitation)

Advanced Tumbling

(By invitation)

Jan 10, 17, 24,
Feb 7, 14, 21, 28,
Mar 7, 14, 21, 28

No class on Jan 31
No class on Apr 4

due to Public Holiday

11 $3,190.00

11 $3,190.00

11 $3,465.00

11 $3,960.00

11 $5,060.00

4:30-6:30PM 11 $5,060.00

Jan 4, 11, 18, 25,
Feb 1, 8, 15, 22,

Mar 1, 8, 15, 22, 29,
Apr 5

14 $4,060.00

14 $4,060.00

14 $4,060.00

14 $4,410.00

14 $4,410.00

14 $4,410.00

14 $5,040.00

14 $6,440.00

14 $6,440.00

14 $6,440.00

14 $6,440.00

14 $5,460.00

2:00-2:45PM

2:45-3:30PM

3:30-4:30PM

3:30-4:45PM

4:30-6:30PM

9:00-9:45AM

9:45-10:30AM

10:30-11:15AM

11:15-12:15PM

12:15-1:15PM

12:15-1:15PM

12:15-1:30PM

2:30-3:30PM

2:30-4:30PM

2:30-4:30PM

4:00-6:00PM

4:30-6:00PM

Pre Advanced Tumbling
(Invitational)

Level 5 Competitive Team
(By invitation)

Level 6 Competitive Team
(By invitation)

Intermediate Recreational

Level 5 Competitive Team
(By invitation)



Gymnastics Schedule Winter Term
January 4th to April 6th, 2025

Sunday Course Title Time Total Sessions Term Fees
Tiny Tots

(Adult assisted)

Gym Tots

Junior Recreational

Senior Recreational

/

Course Title Time Total Sessions Term Fees
Private lesson

1 on 1
Private lesson

1 on 1
Private lesson

1 on 1
Private lesson

1 on 2
Private lesson

1 on 3
Private lesson

1 on 4
Private lesson

1 on 5

/

Course Title Time Total Sessions Term Fees
Private lesson

1 on 1
Private lesson

1 on 1
Private lesson

1 on 1

Jan 5, 12, 19, 26,
Feb 2, 9, 16, 23,

Mar 2, 9, 16, 23, 30,
Apr 6

14 $4,060.00

14 $4,060.00

14 $4,410.00

14 $5,040.00

14 $5,040.00

1 $500.00

1 $750.00

1 $900.00

1 $1,200.00

1 $1,500.00

1 $1,800.00

1 $2,000.00

1 $600.00

1 $800.00

1 $1,000.00

9:00-9:45AM

9:45-10:30AM

10:30-11:30AM

11:30-12:30PM

11:30-12:30PM

30 mins

45 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

30 mins

45 mins

60 mins

Intermediate Recreational

Private lessons for member

Private lessons for non-member


